Nationale kampioenschappen 2019

Stand

Plc

VIR WNR

Afdeling 11 oOnaangewezen Jong Midfond (3 beste tellen)

Naam

C. Silvius

Jan de Boer

C. Broos

Reitze Schotanus
Yoé1 Grootoonk
Daan Mooijweer

Jeugd 30-

woonplaats

Sneek
Doezum
Drogeham
Sloten
Bant
vollenhove

Totaal
Punten

352.
335.

week week week
30 31 32

217.157
205.013

40.686
10.130

week
33

86.765
106.586

week
34

wWeek
35

23.504

week
36

week
37

48.936
116.706
38.649
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